ZAMBIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT (ZICA) APPLICABLE STUDENT FEES- 2024

K
280.00
290.00
300.00
275.00
285.00
280.00
700.00

Subscriptions Fees

750.00
795.00
840.00
735.00
770.00
770.00
670.00
700.00
800.00

Re-registration Fees
900.00
960.00

1,015.00
875.00
920.00
790.00
805.00
850.00

1,020.00

Examination Fees per subject
910.00
1,095.00
1,665.00
660.00
955.00
1,110.00
895.00
970.00
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Funds can be deposited into any of the account numbers below and
students should send us the deposit slip with accompanying documents for

processing;:

Account Name:

Bank name:

Account #:

Sort code:

Swift Code:

Or

Account Name:

Bank Name:

Account No.

Branch:

Sort code:

Swift code:

Zambia Institute of Chartered Accountants

Stanbic Bank

9130000931865

040002

SBICZMLX

Zambia Institute of Chartered Accountants

Zambia National Commercial Bank

0027262500102

Lusaka Centre

0010052

ZNCOZMLU

The deadline for payment of registration fees for December sitting is 31st
August, 2024 and deadline for payment of Examination fees for the
December session is 8t November 2024.



