ZAMBIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT (ZICA) APPLICABLE STUDENT FEES- 2024

Registration fees	K
CA Knowledge level	280.00
CA Application level	290.00
CA Advisory level	300.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 1	275.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 2	285.00
Taxation Programme - Certificate	280.00
ACCA/CIMA/OAP	700.00
Subscriptions Fees	
CA Knowledge level	750.00
CA Application level	795.00
CA Advisory level	840.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 1	735.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 2	770.00
PSFM	770.00
Taxation Programme - Certificate	670.00
Taxation Programme - Diploma	700.00
ACCA/CIMA/OAP	800.00
Re-registration Fees	
CA Knowledge level	900.00
CA Application level	960.00
CA Advisory level	1,015.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 1	875.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 2	920.00
PSFM	790.00
Taxation Programme – Certificate	805.00
Taxation Programme – Diploma	850.00
ACCA/CIMA/OAP	1,020.00
Examination Fees per subject	
CA Knowledge level	910.00
CA Application level	1,095.00
CA Advisory level	1,665.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 1	660.00
Diploma in Accountancy level 2	955.00
PSFM	1,110.00
Taxation Programme – Certificate Taxation Programme – Diploma	895.00 970.00

Funds can be deposited into any of the account numbers below and students should send us the deposit slip with accompanying documents for processing:

Account Name: Zambia Institute of Chartered Accountants

Bank name: Stanbic Bank

Account #: 9130000931865

Sort code: 040002

Swift Code: SBICZMLX

Or

Account Name: Zambia Institute of Chartered Accountants

Bank Name: Zambia National Commercial Bank

Account No. 0027262500102

Branch: Lusaka Centre

Sort code: 0010052

Swift code: ZNCOZMLU

The deadline for payment of registration fees for December sitting is 31st August, 2024 and deadline for payment of Examination fees for the December session is 8th November 2024.